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UTHO MARKING SOLUTIONS        

PO BOX 1163                   

GALLO MANOR                   

2052                          

                              

Vat No   : 4960257790     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/09/2022

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :       6000.00

Opening Balance :      -7306.18

**** Reg No: FW47JXGP ****

01/08/2022 TL# 1 #8909         0         0/M                432453         1296.08                       -6010.10

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #1994         78252     0/M                432771          960.11                       -5049.99

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6235         78923     0/M                433100         1416.78                       -3633.21

17/08/2022 TL# 1 #889          79528     0/M                433546         1045.52                       -2587.69

18/08/2022 TL# 1 #1573         79794     0/M                433617          977.90                       -1609.79

22/08/2022 TL# 1 #4570         80355     0/M                433876         1319.93                        -289.86

30/08/2022 TL# 1 #788          80969     0/M                434400         1035.10                         745.24

        8051.42            0.00

**** Reg No: JEMIMA1GP ****

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #3050         0         0/M                432843          888.93                        1634.17

10/08/2022 TL# 1 #5572         0         0/M                433036          884.74                        2518.91

13/08/2022 TL# 1 #7778         0         0/M                433272          845.59                        3364.50

15/08/2022 TL# 1 #9550         55489     0/M                433414          653.92                        4018.42

23/08/2022 TL# 1 #5640         0         0/M                433982         1362.51                        5380.93

29/08/2022 TL# 1 #197          0         0/M                434338         1093.44                        6474.37

        5729.13            0.00

Closing Balance :       6474.37

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      6474.37         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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